BREAKTHROUGH FLEXIBILITYPM
DRUNTER FIX
For more information, visit www.pmi-plast.de
The content of this technical data sheet reflects the current state of knowledge at the time of its creation and makes no claim to be complete. The specifications listed here do not
absolve the user from acting on his or her own responsibility. All previous versions of this sheet lose their validity with the publication of this sheet. Errors and typing errors reserved.
PM DRUNTER FIX is a U-shaped concrete spacer made
of PVC-free plastic for the rational laying of  horizontal
reinforcement on the construction site.

from 20 to 50 mm thick and 1 m long.
The PM DRUNTER FIX spacers have matching plug
connections at both ends, so they can be extended as
required and then also cannot slip.
The delivery always includes 2 spacers plugged together
to 2 m.
There are also 3 plug-in connections on both sides of the
spacer, so that the spacer can also be connected cross-
ways and you get even more stability. The PM DRUNTER
FIX spacers are made of stable and impact-resistant PP
plastic, does not break or splinter when sawed on site,
safe to walk on. Due to their special shape, the spacers
are also particularly easy to stack for maximum freight
savings and low storage usage.
Item no. Description Concrete cover (mm) Length (cm) Meter/package Package/pallet
DRUFIX20 PM DRUNTER FIX 20 20 100 100 65
DRUFIX25 PM DRUNTER FIX 25 25 100 100 55
DRUFIX30 PM DRUNTER FIX 30 30 100 100 45
DRUFIX40 PM DRUNTER FIX 40 40 100 100 35
DRUFIX50 PM DRUNTER FIX 50 50 100 100 25
Technical Data
Technical Data Sheet
PM DRUNTER FIX
PMI-Plast GmbH  |  Gewerbegebiet Hülsdonk-Nord  |  Bullermannshof 10  |  47441 Moers